
procut
part of the ATA group

Spitzbogen
Form: G, SPG, SG
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d1

Abmessungen - in mm

l1 d2 l2

G30306-2
G30310-2
G30312-2
G30512-2
G30612-2
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G30310-6
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-
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-
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Zahnung 2 Zahnung 6 Zahnung ALU

Bezeichnung

Art
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d1

Abmessungen - in mm

l1 d2 l2

G60618-2
G60820-2
G61020-2
G61220-2
G61225-2
G61230-2
G61525-2
G61530-2
G62025-2
G62038-2

G60618-6
G60820-6
G61020-6
G61220-6
G61225-6
G61230-6
G61525-6
G61530-6
G62025-6
G62038-6

G60618-ALU
G60820-ALU
G61020-ALU
-
G61225-ALU
-
G61525-ALU
-
-
-

Zahnung 2 Zahnung 6 Zahnung ALU

Bezeichnung

Art
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gelötet
gelötet
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gelötet
gelötet
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d1

Abmessungen - in mm

l1 d2 l2

G81225-2
G81230-2
G81525-2
G81530-2
G82025-2
G82038-2

G81225-6
G81230-6
G81525-6
G81530-6
G82025-6
G82038-6

G81225-ALU
-
G81525-ALU
-
-
-

Zahnung 2 Zahnung 6 Zahnung ALU

Bezeichnung

Art
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d2
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l1

6mm
Schaft

8mm
Schaft

3mm
Schaft


